IED STz REPORT NO. PN-1-230327-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/27/2023 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000180204 Renewal of FM WLLG 38934 Main 99.3 LOWVILLE, NY THE FLACK 03/23/2023 Received
License BROADCASTING
Amendment GROUP L.L.C.
From: To:
0000212880 Minor FM KXTQ- 4019 Main 106.5 LUBBOCK, TX RAMAR 03/23/2023  Accepted
Modification FM COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
From: To:
0000212873 Construction FS WJIWJ- 61006 Main 89.9 BEAUFORT, SC  SOUTH CAROLINA 03/23/2023 Pending
Permit FM EDUCATIONAL TV
COMMISSION
From: To:
0000212906 Construction FS WCVE- 10016 Main 88.9 RICHMOND, VA  VPM MEDIA 03/23/2023 Pending
Permit FM CORPORATION
From: To:
0000212881 Minor FM KLBB-FM 55062 Main 93.7 LUBBOCK, TX RAMAR 03/23/2023  Accepted
Modification COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
From: To:
0000212872 Displacement LPT K19Jz-D 189377 19 CARLSBAD, NM  Hearst Properties Inc. 03/23/2023  Accepted
For Filing
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000212871

0000180210

0000212874

0000212875

0000212907

0000212876

Purpose

From:

Displacement

From:

Renewal of
License
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:

Minor
Modification
From:
Construction
Permit

From:

Displacement

From:

Service

LPD

FM

LPD

LPD

FS

LPD

Call Sign

K27PC-D

WBRV-
FM

WTMU-
LD

WO04DX-

WBBT-
FM

WO3CA-

Facility 1D

182419

65411

182914

182358

31859

182367

REPORT NO. PN-1-230327-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/27/2023

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Station Type

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

27

101.3

29

107.3

City, State

YUMA, AZ

BOONVILLE, NY

MONTGOMERY
, AL

TALLAHASSEE
, FL

POWHATAN,
VA

TALLAHASSEE
, FL

Applicant or Licensee

Jose Rivera
Miramontes

THE FLACK
BROADCASTING
GROUP L.L.C.

Gray Television
Licensee, LLC

KING FORWARD,
INC.

VPM MEDIA
CORPORATION

KING FORWARD,
INC.

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

03/23/2023

03/23/2023

03/23/2023

03/23/2023

03/23/2023

03/23/2023

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Pending

Accepted
For Filing
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-230327-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/27/2023 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000212878 Minor LPD K26PJ-D 181653 Main 26 LUBBOCK, TX Ramar 03/23/2023 Accepted
Modification Communications, Inc. For Filing
From: To:

0000180194 Renewal of AM WBRV 3198 Main 900.0 BOONVILLE, NY THE FLACK 03/23/2023 Received
License BROADCASTING
Amendment GROUP L.L.C.
From: To:

0000212869 Minor FX W297CU 202401 107.3 AMERY, WI Civic Media, Inc. 03/23/2023 Accepted
Modification For Filing
From: To:

0000212855 Construction FS WTSS 34382 Main 102.5 BUFFALO, NY Audacy License, LLC 03/22/2023 Pending
Permit
From: To:

0000212736 License To FS KOME- 165950 Auxiliary 95.5 TOLAR, TX LKCM Radio 03/20/2023 Accepted
Cover FM Licenses, LP For Filing
From: To:

0000189327 Minor LPD KHSC- 23271 Main 16 FRESNO, CA COCOLA 03/23/2023 Received
Modification LD BROADCASTING
Amendment COMPANIES, LLC
From: To:
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