

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000180204	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WLLG	38934	Main	99.3	LOWVILLE, NY	THE FLACK BROADCASTING GROUP L.L.C.	03/23/2023	Received
	From:				То:					
0000212880	Minor Modification	FM	KXTQ- FM	4019	Main	106.5	LUBBOCK, TX	RAMAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	03/23/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000212873	Construction Permit	FS	WJWJ- FM	61006	Main	89.9	BEAUFORT, SC	SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATIONAL TV COMMISSION	03/23/2023	Pending
	From:				То:					
0000212906	Construction Permit	FS	WCVE- FM	10016	Main	88.9	RICHMOND, VA	VPM MEDIA CORPORATION	03/23/2023	Pending
	From:				То:					
0000212881	Minor Modification	FM	KLBB-FM	55062	Main	93.7	LUBBOCK, TX	RAMAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	03/23/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000212872	Displacement	LPT	K19JZ-D	189377		19	CARLSBAD, NM	Hearst Properties Inc.	03/23/2023	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000212871	Displacement	LPD	K27PC-D	182419		27	YUMA, AZ	Jose Rivera Miramontes	03/23/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000180210	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WBRV- FM	65411	Main	101.3	BOONVILLE, NY	THE FLACK BROADCASTING GROUP L.L.C.	03/23/2023	Received
	From:				То:					
0000212874	License To Cover	LPD	WTMU- LD	182914		29	MONTGOMERY , AL	Gray Television Licensee, LLC	03/23/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000212875	Minor Modification	LPD	W04DX- D	182358	Main	4	TALLAHASSEE , FL	KING FORWARD, INC.	03/23/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000212907	Construction Permit	FS	WBBT- FM	31859	Main	107.3	POWHATAN, VA	VPM MEDIA CORPORATION	03/23/2023	Pending
	From:				То:					
0000212876	Displacement	LPD	W03CA-	182367		3	TALLAHASSEE , FL	KING FORWARD, INC.	03/23/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000212878	Minor Modification	LPD	K26PJ-D	181653	Main	26	LUBBOCK, TX	Ramar Communications, Inc.	03/23/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000180194	Renewal of License Amendment	АМ	WBRV	3198	Main	900.0	BOONVILLE, NY	THE FLACK BROADCASTING GROUP L.L.C.	03/23/2023	Received
	From:				То:					
0000212869	Minor Modification	FX	W297CU	202401		107.3	AMERY, WI	Civic Media, Inc.	03/23/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000212855	Construction Permit	FS	WTSS	34382	Main	102.5	BUFFALO, NY	Audacy License, LLC	03/22/2023	Pending
	From:				То:					
0000212736	License To Cover	FS	KOME- FM	165950	Auxiliary	95.5	TOLAR, TX	LKCM Radio Licenses, LP	03/20/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000189327	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	KHSC- LD	23271	Main	16	FRESNO, CA	COCOLA BROADCASTING COMPANIES, LLC	03/23/2023	Received
	From:				То:					